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Description

199804080001
25681

04/08/1998
10:47:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199804080001
25721

04/08/1998
10:47:34

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
WILLIAM

199804080001
25701

04/08/1998
10:47:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, SAMUEL

199804280001
52341

04/28/1998
12:46:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
ANTHONY

199804290001
54511

04/29/1998
12:40:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JARVIS,
HERBERT LEE

Sec:01 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199805130001
75091

05/13/1998
10:48:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
DEBRA

199805280001
94991

05/28/1998
11:28:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
FLOYD

199805280001
95031

05/28/1998
11:28:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITFIELD,
SHARON

199806290002
39801

06/29/1998
08:45:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEWIS,
KELLEY

199712120004
04661

199806290002
39791

06/29/1998
08:45:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROGERS,
BELVA

199805280001
94961

199806290002
39811

06/29/1998
08:45:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CASTLE,
MICHAEL

199802230000
58101

199806290002
39821

06/29/1998
08:45:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOTHARD,
TONY W

199712050003
97191

199806290002
39831

06/29/1998
08:45:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, KAY 199801210000
19791

199807230002
79921

07/23/1998
10:31:25

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL,
WILLIS

Sec:23
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199809040003
46991

09/04/1998
10:28:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGGLE,
WILLIAM

199809090003
51821

09/09/1998
10:52:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKNIGHT,
YOLANDA

199809090003
51901

09/09/1998
10:52:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLE,
MICHAEL K

199810010003
82971

10/01/1998
11:03:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILLESPIE,
NORMAN L



199810010003
83001

10/01/1998
11:03:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEVENSON,
BRENDA

199810010003
83011

10/01/1998
11:03:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT, PAUL
S

199810010003
83071

10/01/1998
11:03:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI E

199810010003
83061

10/01/1998
11:03:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
JOHNNY

199810090003
97171

10/09/1998
01:54:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JAMES K

199304290001
21211

199811130004
52191

11/13/1998
02:04:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WYATT,
ROBERT

199811160004
52861

11/16/1998
09:03:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS VISSER, JOHN Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199811300004
73821

11/30/1998
03:16:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DATCHES,
RAQUEL

199603010000
66721

199812090004
88801

12/09/1998
08:05:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
DOUGLAS

199803240001
01661

199812090004
88921

12/09/1998
08:06:10

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN
HARRIS,
PHYLLIS

199812090004
88961

12/09/1998
08:06:14

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PENNINGTON,
TERRY

199812090004
88951

12/09/1998
08:06:13

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOBBS,
TIMOTHY


