Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199804080001 25681	04/08/1998 10:47:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CHRISTOPHE R						
199804080001 25721	04/08/1998 10:47:34	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, WILLIAM						
199804080001 25701	04/08/1998 10:47:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, SAMUEL						
199804280001 52341	04/28/1998 12:46:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, ANTHONY						
199804290001 54511	04/29/1998 12:40:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JARVIS, HERBERT LEE						Sec:01 Twn:22 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199805130001 75091	05/13/1998 10:48:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, DEBRA						
199805280001 94991	05/28/1998 11:28:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, FLOYD						
199805280001 95031	05/28/1998 11:28:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITFIELD, SHARON						
199806290002 39801	06/29/1998 08:45:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEWIS, KELLEY					199712120004 04661	
199806290002 39791	06/29/1998 08:45:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROGERS, BELVA					199805280001 94961	
199806290002 39811	06/29/1998 08:45:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CASTLE, MICHAEL					199802230000 58101	
199806290002 39821	06/29/1998 08:45:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOTHARD, TONY W					199712050003 97191	
199806290002 39831	06/29/1998 08:45:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, KAY					199801210000 19791	
199807230002 79921	07/23/1998 10:31:25	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNELL, WILLIS						Sec:23 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199809040003 46991	09/04/1998 10:28:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOGGLE, WILLIAM						
199809090003 51821	09/09/1998 10:52:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKNIGHT, YOLANDA						
199809090003 51901	09/09/1998 10:52:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLE, MICHAEL K						
199810010003 82971	10/01/1998 11:03:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILLESPIE, NORMAN L						

199810010003 83001	10/01/1998 11:03:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEVENSON, BRENDA				
199810010003 83011	10/01/1998 11:03:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, PAUL S				
199810010003 83071	10/01/1998 11:03:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKI E				
199810010003 83061	10/01/1998 11:03:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, JOHNNY				
199810090003 97171	10/09/1998 01:54:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JAMES K			199304290001 21211	
199811130004 52191	11/13/1998 02:04:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT, ROBERT				
199811160004 52861	11/16/1998 09:03:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VISSER, JOHN				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE
199811300004 73821	11/30/1998 03:16:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DATCHES, RAQUEL			199603010000 66721	
199812090004 88801	12/09/1998 08:05:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, DOUGLAS			199803240001 01661	
199812090004 88921	12/09/1998 08:06:10	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN HARRIS, PHYLLIS				
199812090004 88961	12/09/1998 08:06:14	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PENNINGTON, TERRY				
199812090004 88951	12/09/1998 08:06:13	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	Hobbs, Timothy				